STGNAL RILL PRODUCTS

Raobinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
32 Axle Drive

Clayville

Pretoria GP 0700

SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1 Date:

Reference No.:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Source:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Clayville
32 Axle Drive
Clayville
Pretoria GP 0700
SOUTH AFRICA
0844241966

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

Dikeledi - NDD Tuesday - Please do not d

3% 48 hours from invoice

CONTACT

IN161408

07-Feb-2025
14-Feb-2025

C16083
ZAR

BILL T SHIP TO:

ITEM
Group and Document Discount

S0 NUMBER
S0156250

FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440m| CAN

(4.5% ALC/VOL)

3 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m! NRBs (4,5% ALC/
VOL)

4 FG §Z-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL)

5 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

6 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Depaosit

il FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

8 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Boftles — 12 x 660m| -
Deposit

9 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml

CAN (4.5% ALCNVOL)

10 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

SHIPMENT NUMBER

Qry.
90.0000

4.0000

84.0000

231.0000

231.0000

231.0000

231.0000

90.0000

12.0000

Continued...

55186034
UOM

CASE

CASE

CASE

UNIT

CASE

UNIT

CASE

CASE

UNIT PRICE
0.0000

UNIT PRICE
330.0000

280.0000
325.0000
216.5200

31.3200
216.5200

31.3200
330.0000

283.8600

DlSC %

Dikeledi - NDD Tuesday - Please do not d

DISC % EXTENDED PRICE

10%

3%

3%

5%

0%

5%

0%

10%

10%

DISC AMT
0.00

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

DISC AMT
2,970.00

33.60
819,00
2,500.81
0.00
2,500.81
0.00
2,970.00

340.63

Page: 1 of 2

EXTENDED PRICE|

12,134.84

26,730.00
1,086.40
26,481.00
47,515.31
7,234.92
47,515.31
7,234.92
26,730.00

3,065.69



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Rt Na IN161408
Epping 1 Date: 07-Feb-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 14-Feb-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C16083
. Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
S16NA [ H | [ l. P M B “ (1% Web: hitp://www.signalhillproducts.com .
ource:

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC
32 Axle Drive Ultra Liquors Clayville
Clayville 32 Axle Drive
Pretoria GP 0700 Clayville
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0700
0217974340 SOUTH AFRICA
0844241966
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Dikeledi - NDD Tuesday - Please do not d 3% 48 hours from invoice

STORE CLAYVILLE
Date: ’I/"VU
“aceived: S Smenp

i "?cessedfg;%ﬁm " ‘

Driver: —j:g%/ 5 DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By: S‘?JM;-{)
DPBC Checked By:

Cust Signalur@
Date:

Driver Signature: 4

Truck Reg: HSZ /

Settiement Discount: R 6,543, 61

; ; . Sales Total: 193,593.56

Note : Please note settiement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 29,039.03
Total (ZAR): 222,632.59

Standard Bank -— Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -— Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205 ' 1
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:
SHP 20 Keg
SHP 0LKeg - A.,

gk Crates and Botiles
Strongbow Crates only Hgmls pgah
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR NERN CONBAIT
Chep returns for credit




