



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN161408
 Date: 07-Feb-2025
 Due Date: 14-Feb-2025
 Customer ID: C16083
 Currency: ZAR
 Source:

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd 32 Axle Drive Clayville Pretoria GP 0700 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Clayville 32 Axle Drive Clayville Pretoria GP 0700 SOUTH AFRICA 0844241966	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Dikeledi - NDD Tuesday - Please do not d	3% 48 hours from invoice		

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Group and Document Discount	0.0000		0.0000	NaN	0.00	12,134.84

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO	SO156250	SS186034	Dikeledi - NDD Tuesday - Please do not d

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
2	FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	90.0000	CASE	330.0000	10%	2,970.00	26,730.00
3	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	4.0000	CASE	280.0000	3%	33.60	1,086.40
4	FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL)	84.0000	CASE	325.0000	3%	819.00	26,481.00
5	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	231.0000	CASE	216.5200	5%	2,500.81	47,515.31
6	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	231.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	7,234.92
7	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	231.0000	CASE	216.5200	5%	2,500.81	47,515.31
8	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	231.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	7,234.92
9	FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	90.0000	CASE	330.0000	10%	2,970.00	26,730.00
10	FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	12.0000	CASE	283.8600	10%	340.63	3,065.69

Liquor Runners JHB
 DEBRIEFED 2

Continued...

DATE _____
 TIME _____



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN161408
Date: 07-Feb-2025
Due Date: 14-Feb-2025
Customer ID: C16083
Currency: ZAR
Source:

Table with columns: BILL TO, SHIP TO, CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER, TERMS, CONTACT. Includes address for Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd and shipping details for Ultra Liquors Clayville.

STORE CLAYVILLE
Date: 12/02/25
Received: [Signature]
Processed: [Signature]

Driver: JOHN
Driver Signature: [Signature]
Truck Reg: HSZ1388

Cust Received By: [Signature]
Cust Signature: [Signature]

DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:
Date:

Table with settlement details: Settlement Discount: R 6,543.81, Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. Summary: Sales Total: 193,593.56, Tax Total: 29,039.03, Total (ZAR): 222,632.59.

Returns table with columns for item description and quantity. Items include SHP 20L Keg, SHP 30L Keg, Strongbow Crates and Bottles, etc.



Liquor Runners JHB
RECEIVED 2
DATE
TIME